
 Quotation

Order No: BFCJQ35

SAVITRI JEWELLERS SHIMLA - Mob: 9218600454

Date: 2024-11-27 15:13:26

Remarks: 

Sr Item Tag
No

Gr Wt. NetWt
.

Stam
p

Tunch Wstg Lbr Fine Amt

1 NECK
LACE

24040
07419

32.45
0

30.55
0

22K 99.00 0.00 0 Rs 30.24
5

0

2 NECK
LACE

24091
92765

42.20
0

39.44
0

22K 99.00 0.00 0 Rs 39.04
6

0

2 Total 2 74.65
0

69.99
0

69.29
1

0
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